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Selichot
Maariv, Havdalah, Selichot, Saturday, Sept. 13                       8:10 PM

Rosh Hashanah
Candle lighting, Monday, Sept. 22                     6:50 PM
Services, Monday, Sept. 22                     6:45 PM
First day, Tuesday, Sept. 23       9:30 AM

Shofar (approx.)    11:30 AM
Maariv                                  6:45 PM
Candle lighting, not before                         7:49 PM
Second day, Wednesday, Sept. 24      9:30 AM

Shofar (approx.)    11:30 AM

Shabbat Shuvah
Candle lighting, Friday, Sept. 26                       6:43 PM
Shabbat morning, Sept. 27     9:15 AM

Yom Kippur
Candle lighting, Wednesday, Oct. 1                     6:34 PM
Fast begins, Wednesday, Oct. 1                                     6:52 PM
Mincha and Kol Nidre, Wednesday. Oct. 1                               6:30 PM 
Yom Kippur, Thursday, Oct. 2                  9:30 AM

Yizkor (approx.)                                12:00 PM
Rabbi’s speech                                  5:15 PM
Minchah                     5:30 PM
Neilah                     6:15 PM
Maariv                                  7:23 PM
Fast ends                     7:33 PM

Sukkot
Candle lighting, Monday, Oct. 6                                  6:38 PM
First day, Tuesday, Oct. 7     9:30 AM
Candle lighting, Oct. 7, not before                     7:24 PM
Second day, Wednesday, Oct. 8                  9:30 AM

Shemini Atzeret and Simchat Torah
Candle lighting, Monday, Oct. 13                     6:12 PM
Shemini Atzeret, Tuesday, Oct. 14     TBA

Yizkor (approx.)                  TBA
Minchah/Maariv/Hakafot for 

                       Simchat Torah, Tuesday, Oct. 14     TBA
Candle lighting, Oct. 14, not before                     7:12 PM
Simchat Torah, Wednesday, Oct. 15       TBA

The candle lighting times are for Eugene zip code 97403. If you live elsewhere, 
please consult www.myzmanim.com for the exact times.

http://www.myzmanim.com

